Position

Library Supervisor lii

Librarian

Circulation, Supervisor

Library Services Assistant

Library Services Assistant

Library Services Assistant

Library Services Assistant

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Library Assistant |

Other Positions Held Special District

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Department

Cooledge

Cooledge

Cooledge

Cooledge

Cooledge

Cooledge

Cooledge

Cooledge

Cooledge

Cooledge

Cooledge

Cooledge

Cooledge

Cooledge

Cooledge

Total Wages

$96,883

$46,169

$37,299

$25,153

$23,351

$16,615

$16,551

$7,152

$7,140

$5,172

$4,708

$3,116

$2,408

$2,037

$1,464

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$21,293

$15,538

$21,173

$6,292

$5,543

$4,355

$7,474

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



