Position C	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Library Supervisor lii		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Cooledge	\$96,883	\$21,293
Librarian		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Cooledge	\$46,169	\$15,538
Circulation, Supervisor		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Cooledge	\$37,299	\$21,173
Library Services Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Cooledge	\$25,153	\$6,292
Library Services Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Cooledge	\$23,351	\$5,543
Library Services Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Cooledge	\$16,615	\$4,355
Library Services Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Cooledge	\$16,551	\$7,474
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Cooledge	\$7,152	\$0
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Cooledge	\$7,140	\$0
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Cooledge	\$5,172	\$0
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Cooledge	\$4,708	\$0
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Cooledge	\$3,116	\$0
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Cooledge	\$2,408	\$0
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Cooledge	\$2,037	\$0
On Call Library Assistant I		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Cooledge	\$1,464	\$0